Position

Curriculum Specialist

Curriculum Specialist

Curriculum Specialist

Curriculum Specialist

Curriculum Specialist

Curriculum Specialist

Curriculum Specialist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Department

Curriculum And
Instruction

Curriculum And
Instruction

Curriculum And
Instruction

Curriculum And
Instruction

Curriculum And
Instruction

Curriculum And
Instruction

Curriculum And
Instruction

Total Wages

$136,945

$133,774

$132,167

$129,593

$125,641

$108,782

$106,581

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$41,015
$40,386
$22,670
$39,671
$39,099

$31,080

$46,083



