Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Curriculum Specialist		Santa Ana Unified	Curriculum And Instruction	\$136,945	\$41,015
Curriculum Specialist		Santa Ana Unified	Curriculum And Instruction	\$133,774	\$40,386
Curriculum Specialist		Santa Ana Unified	Curriculum And Instruction	\$132,167	\$22,670
Curriculum Specialist		Santa Ana Unified	Curriculum And Instruction	\$129,593	\$39,671
Curriculum Specialist		Santa Ana Unified	Curriculum And Instruction	\$125,641	\$39,099
Curriculum Specialist		Santa Ana Unified	Curriculum And Instruction	\$108,782	\$31,080
Curriculum Specialist		Santa Ana Unified	Curriculum And Instruction	\$106,581	\$46,083